Phone: 2669 0221

Prabhu Jagathandhu College

JHOREHAT, P.O.: ANDUL-MOURI, HOWRAH-711302 BLOCK – SANKRAIL, SUB-DIVISION – HOWRAH SADAR ESTD: 1964, (NAAC ACCREDITED)

Email: info@prabhujagatbandhucollege.edu.in,

Website: <u>www.pjc.in</u> **Date** 03/11/2020

Ref. No. PJC/ /2020

NOTICE

This is to notify all B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com students that they are asked to collect the Mark Sheet of B.A/B.Sc./ B.Com part-III and B.Com semester-VI on the following dates:

04.11.2020	B.Com Semester- 6 th and B.Com Part-III (Hons. & Gen) Time- 11.00 am to 4.00 pm.
05.11.2020	B.A/B.Sc. Part-III Hons Time- 11.00 am to 4.00 pm.
06.11.2020	B.A/B.Sc. Part-III Genl. (Female) Time- 11.00 am to 4.00 pm.
07.11.2020	B.A/B.Sc. Part-III Genl. (Male) Time- 11.00 am to 2.00 pm.

Dr. Subrata Kumar Ray

Principal
Prabhu Jagatbandhu College